Skin Care Treatments

Deep Facial

. $65.00
Cleansing
Aromatic

70.00
Customized Facial >
Hydradermie
Treatment (Anti- $95.00
Stress)
Mini Facial $45.00
Liftosome
"Firming" $85.00
Treatment
Body Treatments

Body Glow Scrub $75.00

Absolute Minceur Treatment:

localized
treatment
whole body
treatment
series of 3
treatments

series of 6
treatments
(includes
homecare kit
valued at $98.00)

$85.00

$95.00

$250.00

$625.00

Skin Care Packages

6 Deep Cleansing
Facial Treatments

6 Customized
Facial Treatments

12 Customized
Facial Treatments

4 Hydradermine
Facial Treatments

Hair Removal

Lip/Chin/Stomach

Eyebrow
Underarm
Face

¥ Arm

Full Arm

Bikini

$360.00

$420.00

$800.00

$340.00

$10.00

$12.00

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

$35.00

$20.00



Relaxation Massage:

% hour treatment

1 hour treatment

Reflexology (¥
hour)

Shiatsu Therapy
(1 hour)

$45.00

$70.00

$85.00

$65.00

Hand/Foot Treatments

Manicure

French Manicure
Polish Change
Spa Manicure

with Paraffin

Pedicure
Spa Pedicure with
Paraffin

$25.00
$30.00

$12.00

$35.00

$45.00
$55.00

Lower Half Leg

Upper Half Leg

Full Leg

Full Leg and Bikini

Upper Leg with
Bikini

Chest

Back

$25.00

$30.00

$50.00

$60.00

$45.00

$25.00
$40.00

Special Treatments

Eyebrow Shaping

$15.00

Eyebrow/Eyelash $15.00/520.0

Tinting
Both

Ear Candling

$30.00
$35.00



