Skin Care Treatments

**Skin Care Packages** 

Deep Facial Cleansing	\$65.00	6 Deep Cleansing Facial Treatments	\$360.00
Aromatic Customized Facial	\$70.00	6 Customized Facial Treatments	\$420.00
Hydradermie Treatment (Anti- Stress)	\$95.00	12 Customized Facial Treatments	\$800.00
Mini Facial	\$45.00	4 Hydradermine Facial Treatments	\$340.00
Liftosome "Firming"	¢05.00		
Treatment	\$85.00	Hair Removal	
•		<b>Hair Removal</b> Lip/Chin/Stomach	\$10.00
Treatment			\$10.00 \$12.00
Treatment Body Treatment	\$75.00	Lip/Chin/Stomach	-
Treatment Body Treatment Body Glow Scrub Absolute Minceur Treat localized	\$75.00	Lip/Chin/Stomach Eyebrow	\$12.00
Treatment Body Treatment Body Glow Scrub Absolute Minceur Treat	\$75.00 ment:	Lip/Chin/Stomach Eyebrow Underarm	\$12.00 \$15.00
Treatment Body Treatment Body Glow Scrub Absolute Minceur Treat localized treatment whole body	\$75.00 ment: \$85.00	Lip/Chin/Stomach Eyebrow Underarm Face	\$12.00 \$15.00 \$20.00

Relaxation Massage:		Lower Half Leg	\$25.00
½ hour treatment	\$45.00	Upper Half Leg	\$30.00
1 hour treatment	\$70.00	Full Leg	\$50.00
Reflexology (½ hour)	\$85.00	Full Leg and Bikini	\$60.00
Shiatsu Therapy (1 hour)	\$65.00	Upper Leg with Bikini	\$45.00
		Chest	\$25.00
Hand/Foot Treatme	ents	Back	\$40.00
Hand/Foot Treatme	ents \$25.00	Back	\$40.00
•		Back Special Trea	
Manicure	\$25.00		
Manicure French Manicure	\$25.00 \$30.00	Special Trea	atments \$15.00
Manicure French Manicure Polish Change Spa Manicure	\$25.00 \$30.00 \$12.00	Special Trea Eyebrow Shaping Eyebrow/Eyelash	atments \$15.00 \$15.00/\$20.0